# F1700003935

(Requestor's Name)
(,
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
1
Office Use Only



08/29/17--01018--012 ++70.00

JIVISION OF 29 AN ID: 50

M. MILLIGAN AUG 31 2017

### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Division of Corporations

,

Military Warriors Support Foundation Corporation
SUBJECT:

Name of Corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Not for Profit Corporation for Authorization to Conduct its Affairs in Florida", "Certificate of Existence", or "Certificate of Status" and check are submitted to register the above referenced not for profit corporation to conduct its affairs in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Casey	Kinser

Name of Person

Military Warriors Support Foundation

Firm/Company

211 N Loop 1604 E, Suite 250

Address

San Antonio, TX 78232

City/State and Zip Code

Casey@militarywarriors.org

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Casey Kinser	210	615-8973
Name of Person	at () Area Code	Davtime Telephone Number
Name of Ferson	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section		STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section
Division of Corporations		Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327		Clifton Building
Tallahassee, FL 32314		2661 Executive Center Circle
		Tallahassee, FL 32301

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$70.00 Filing Fee	□\$78.75 Filing Fee &	🗇\$78.75 Filing Fee &	
	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	

\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

## APPLICATION BY, FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

#### IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 617.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

Military Warriors Support Foundation Corporation

1.

(Name of corporation: must include the word "INCORPORATED" or "CORPORATION" or words or abbreviations of like
import in language as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a natural person or partnership if not so contained
in the name at present. "Company" or "Co." may not be used as a corporate suffix by a nonprofit corporation.)
MWSF Corp

(If name unava	ailable in Florida, enter alternate cor	porate name adopted for the purpose of transacting bus	iness in Florida)
Texas 2		Tax ID - 20-842203	
(State or cou 3/21/2007	ntry under the law of which it is inco		
		55 (Date of duration, if other than	pormatual)
(1	sate of meorporation)	(Date of duration, if other than	perpetuar)
·		stration. See sections 617,1501 & 617,1502, F.S. to deter	
			mine penalty liability,
	604 E. Suite 250 San Antonio, TX 78	8232	
·	<u> </u>	(Principal office address)	
same			
, dirite			
	(Curr	ent mailing address, if different)	
Provide suppo into their new	ort for our nations combat wounded v civilian life, through housing solution	seterans and Gold Star families as they transition out of ons, recreational activities, transportation assistance $\underline{\&}$	the military and
(Purpose(s) of	corporation authorized in home state	e or country to be carried out in the state of Florida)	20 3
). Name and <u>str</u>	reet address of Florida registered	agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	AUG 29
	Sandra Ignaszewski		<b>22</b>
Name:	10416 Big Tree Circle West		i i i
Office Address:			Ģ
	Jacksonville	32257	# 5.5n
	(City)	, Florida(Zip Code)	
	(Cuy)	(Zip Code)	

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

COPU INCLUDED Registered agent's signature) tollowing this page

 Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 617.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER & FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA: Military Warriors Support Foundation Corporation

(If name unavailable in Florida, ente	er alternate corporate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida)
Texas	Tax ID - 20-842203
(State or country under the law of ) 3/21/2007	which it is incorporated) (FEI number, it applicable)
(Date of Incorporation)	) (Date of duration, if other than perpetual)
(Date first conducted affairs in Honds	a il prior to registration. See sections 617.1501. 8 617.1502, F.S. to determine penalty liability.)
214 N Loop 1604 15 Suite 250 San /	Antonio, TX 78232
	(Principal office address)
same	(Principal office address)
Sinc	
<u> </u>	(Current mashing address, if different)
Provide support for car nations com	(Current mashing address, if different)
Provide support for our nations com	(Current mashing address, if different)
Provide support for cor nations com into their new civilian hle, through i Purposers) of corporation authorized	Current mailing address, if different)
Provide support for cor nations com into their new civilian hle, threach i (Purpose s) of corporation authorized	Current mailing address, if different)
Provide support for cornations com into their new civilian hite, through i Purposers) of corporation authorized Name and <u>street address</u> of Florid Sandra Ignaszewski	ICurrent mailing address, if different) abot wounded veterans and Gold Star families as they transition out of the military and housing solutions, recreational activities, transportation assistance & mentoring d in home state or country to be carried out in the state of Florida) da registered agent. (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
Provide support for our nations com into their new civilian hte, through i (hurpsens) of corporation authorized Name and <u>street address</u> of Florid Sandra Ignaszewski Name. 	ICurrent mailing address, if different) abot wounded veterans and Gold Star families as they transition out of the military and housing solutions, recreational activities, transportation assistance & mentoring d in home state or country to be carried out in the state of Florida) da registered agent. (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
Provide support for cornations com into their new civitian hite, through i (Purpose s) of corporation authorized Name and <u>street address</u> of Florid Name, Name, 10416 Big tree Circ	ICurrent mailing address, if different) ibet wounded veterans and Gold Star families as they transition out of the military and housing solutions, recreational activities, transportation assistance & mentioning d in home state or country to be carried out in the state of Florida) da registered agent. (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) cle West
Provide support for our nations com into their new civilian hte, through i (hurpsens) of corporation authorized Name and <u>street address</u> of Florid Sandra Ignaszewski Name. 	(Current manhag address, if different) abat wounded veterans and Gold Star families as they transition out of the military and housing solutions, recreational activities, transportation assistance & mentioning d in bonie state or country to be carried out in the state of Florida) da registered agent. (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

.

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and addresses	of officers and/or directors		UIN SEC.
A. DIRECTORS			13 ORE CALL
Lt. General Ler	by Sisco		
	W, Suite 250 San Antonio, TX 7823		\$4 10. "Dic
Address:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		·S ·
ecreteryDr. Eddie	•		
		32	
Address			
ezsule		<u> </u>	
	W, Suite 250 San Antonio, TX 7823		
1			
erd ber Corbett Howard			
	W. Suite 250 San Antonio, TX 7823		
B. OFFICERS			
Burton Ken Eak	es - Executive	Director	
211 N Loop 1604	W, Suite 250 San Antonio, TX 7823	32	
Casey Kins Vice President:	- Jenior Via	re President	
211 N Loop 1604	W. Suite 250 San Antonio, TX 7823	32	
Secretary:			
NOTE: If necessary, you	i may attach awaddendum to the app	plication listing additional officers and/or c	lirectors.
13 (Signature of	Chairman. Vice Chairman. or any o	fficer listed in number 12 of the application	n)
1 appl	Villent SUD	)	
	Typed or printed name and capacity	y of person signing application)	

Corporations Section P.O.Box 13697 Austin, Texas 78711-3697



Rolando B. Pablos Secretary of State

# Office of the Secretary of State

# Certificate of Fact

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, does hereby certify that the document, Certificate of Formation for Military Warriors Support Foundation (file number 800790444), a Domestic Nonprofit Corporation, was filed in this office on March 21, 2007.

It is further certified that the entity status in Texas is in existence.

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto signed my name officially and caused to be impressed hereon the Seal of State at my office in Austin, Texas on August 21, 2017.



Rolando B. Pablos Secretary of State